
 EC2010

 









1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42


3

6

9

7

1

6

7

5

1

5

4

8

3

4

8

7

5

3

9

4

6

9

2

3

5

3

7

8

2

6

1

1

9

8

7

2

2

4

9

2

1

1


Christer Andersson

Juho Levänen

Marc Rheinard

Alexander Hagberg

Ronald Völker

Adrian Berntsen

Christopher Krapp

Loïc Jasmin

Simo Ahoniemi

Viktor Wilck

Teemu Leino

Steen Graversen

Daniel Sieber

Miko Teponoja

Martin Hudy

Matias Kuusinen

Viljami Kutvonen

Harri Lukkari

Joni Minkkinen

Kalle Lehto

Ari Heinonen

Sebastian Trzaska

Sakke Ahoniemi

Ivan Laptev

Danni Eyde-Nielsen

Steven Weiß

David Ehrbar

Juraj Hudy

Marko Salminen

Karri Salmela

Zdenko Kunak

Sacha Lnenicka

Ari-Pekka Kyykkä

Henry Salmén

Arto Heinonen

Elliott Harper

August Poutiainen

Václav Strupek

Steffen Leinburger

Teemu Rytsy

Pauli Helin

Sami Salmela


25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22


5:11.130

5:02.113

5:02.842

5:02.910

5:03.318

5:03.906

5:06.963

5:07.685

5:08.849

5:10.429

5:10.468

5:10.880

5:11.602

5:12.761

5:13.702

5:00.560

5:00.706

5:02.176

5:02.430

5:03.810

5:06.319

5:07.630

5:09.235

5:10.400

5:11.853

5:15.917

5:00.141

5:00.190

5:00.459

5:02.216

5:02.649

5:03.459

5:03.752

5:03.757

5:04.052

5:04.653

5:05.030

5:05.115

5:05.129

5:06.967

5:08.642

5:12.141


Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1


12.210

12.310

12.299

12.306

12.365

12.280

12.487

12.584

12.566

12.261

12.400

12.659

12.546

12.540

12.471

12.435

12.374

12.761

12.629

12.664

12.601

12.461

12.601

12.710

12.460

12.829

13.098

12.704

13.104

13.101

12.748

12.824

12.763

12.611

12.983

12.563

12.852

12.844

12.678

12.736

12.806

13.604


Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 7 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 6 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Page 1/2



 EC2010

 









43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64


5

4

1

4

6

6

8

8

9

2

7

5

3

7

5

10

3

6

9

2

8

4


Ari Salminen

Tomi Mairue

Priit Luman

Alexey Egorov

Federico Sala

Daniel Carlsson

Niko Lindvall

Otto Laurila

Toni Niinivirta

Lasse Ilvessalo

Raphael Schwendtner

Vitaliy Karpov

Nick Nikolakopoulos

Michaël Jasmin

Petr  Grof

Olev Pihl

Lukas Bürgin

Samuli Kesseli

Joni Hiltunen

Freddy Südhoff

Miika Rinne

Panu Vehniäinen


22

22

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

18

17

17

16

13

12

10

8


5:12.589

5:12.621

5:01.087

5:03.915

5:08.596

5:09.570

5:09.896

4:57.747

5:03.488

5:08.155

5:09.740

5:11.959

5:02.881

5:04.891

5:12.601

5:01.009

5:14.650

5:06.953

5:02.921

2:59.549

5:07.300

1:57.561


Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1


13.286

12.905

13.436

13.485

12.697

12.761

13.727

13.313

12.962

13.417

13.333

13.467

14.185

12.832

13.011

13.665

13.270

14.957

13.349

12.331

13.653

13.467


Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 5 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 3 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 1 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 4 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Heat 2 / Controlled Practice 1

Page 2/2


